assignee, will forfeit any and all rights to purchase the Excess Land as provided for in this 
Agreement. 

(h) Purchase Price: The Purchaser shall pay the following sums to each Seller in exchange for each 

Seller conveying all rights in the Property described in Paragraph 1.2: 

1. The Handy Trust shall be paid FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND 
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($547,230.00) to be 
paid in cash at closing, subject to the closing cost allocations and proration set forth  

2. 124 Longview LLC shall be paid TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND 

FOUR HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($219,440.00) to be 
paid in cash at closing, subject to the closing cost allocations and prorations set 
forth herein. 

3. Attack Research LLC shall be paid ONE HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND 

EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($160,800.00) to be paid in 

cash at closing, subject to the closing cost allocations and prorations set forth 
herein. 

(i) Earnest Money: FIVE THOUSAND AND NO 00/100 DOLLARS ($5,000.00) to be delivered 

to the Escrow Agent within five (5) business days from the Effective Date.